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Institucién educativa

IE de Llano
IE de Llano
IE de Llano
IE de Llano
IE de Llano
IE Siglo XXI
IE Siglo XXI
CRIEET*
CRIEET*
CRIEET*
CRIEET*
CRIEET*
CRIEET*
CRIEET*

CRIEET*

IE El Cusiana
IE El Cusiana
IE El Cusiana
IE El Cusiana

Jose Maria Cordoba

Jose Maria Cordoba
Jose Maria Cordoba
Jose Maria Cordoba

Jose Maria Cordoba

Jose Maria Cordoba

Sede educativa

Principal

El Chaparral
Aguablanca

La Esperanza

La Libertad
Siglo XXI

Las Delicias
CRIEET*

La Pradera

Ana Milena Mufioz
Vigia Trompillos
Pifialito

La Voragine
Camilo Torres
Henry Garcia
Bohorquez

El Cusiana

Iquia

San Carlos

Los Yaguaros

Jose Maria Cordoba

La Union

Las Brisas

Divino Nifio
Semilleros del Saber

El Guafal
Total

N° estudiantes

1335
20
15
25

9
386
22
192
32
12
30
37
69
30

16

498
39
16
15

1290

199
1137

5442

Portatiles

565
10
9
14
5
115
10
86
16
7
14
17
35
16

9

246
21
8
9

603

4
4
108

509

2
2442

INVENTARIO DETALLADO

“Dotacion tecnoldgica para las instituciones y sedes educativas del municipio de Tauramena"

Diademas

547
9
8

12
4

115

9
86
14

6
13
15
31
14

8

215
19
7
8

603

3
3
100

474

1
2324

Video beam

CANTIDADES
Televisores
5 27
0 1
0 1
1 1
0 1
10 3
1 1
13 2
1 1
1 0
1 1
1 1
2 1
1 1
1 1
7 20
1 1
1 1
1 1
10 16
1 0
1 0
2 4
6 12
1 0
69 98

Estabilizadores

71

76

14
64

317

Telones
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Capacitaciones

N° sedes
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Lab virtual

N° equipos

20
0
0
0
0

20
0

20

o O o o oo

o

20

Retoma de
equipos
250
8
0
31
0
0
0
70
10
3
6
5
35
9

10

39
5
3

611

o

1097




